Official Results for FIS 107 Racers

West Yellowstone Super Tour Free 8.5km at West Yellowstone, Montana
High Noon on 11/29/2008
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West Yellowstone Ski Education Foundation

Jury Information: Course Information:
Chief of Competition: David Robinson Course Name: W hiskey
Technical Delegate: Carlie Casey Height Difference (HD): 81 meters
Asst. TD: Bob Gross Max Climb (MC): ?
Jury Members: Total Climb (TC): ~194 meters
FIS FIS Race
Place Bib Name Num Nation List Time Back Points
Sex: F-10 km FIS Calculated Penalty:  82.56
FValue: 800 FIS Applied Penalty: 82.56
1 228 ARRITOLA, Morgan 3535270 USA  USST/SVSEF 82.75 25:30.6 0 0.00
2 220 SWANSON, Shayla 1341898 CAN  Alberta World Cup 139.82 25:34.7 +41 214
3 240 PALANOVA, Lenka 3155010 CZE  University of Color 132.00 25:52.8 +22.2 11.60
4 226 COMPTON, Caitlin 3535021 USA  CXC ELITE 115.94 25:56.2 +25.6 13.38
5 227 MO GREVSGAARD, Maria 3425116 NOR  University of Color 110.92 26:00.0 +29.4 15.37
6 204 TRYGSTAD-SAARI, Kristina 3535015 USA  BSF/Saab Salomon 162.36 26:02.9 +32.3 16.88
7 238 STEPHEN, Elizabeth 3535261 USA  USST/Burke 67.93 26:04.0 +33.4 17.46
8 225 DONG, Evelyn 3535240 USA  XC Oregon/Saab S 114.02 26:11.5 +40.9 21.38
9 239 VALAAS, Laura 3535143 USA  USST/APU 126.71 26:44.4 +1:13.8 38.57
10 221 BRENNAN, Rosie 3535316 USA  USST/Dartmouth  121.64 26:45.7 +1:15.1 39.25
11 229 ARDUSER, Kate 1247905 USA  APU Nordic Ski Ce 12257 26:45.9 +1:15.3 39.36
12 234 WHITCOMB, Kate 1251494 USA  SVSEF/Fischer-Cra 134.20 26:46.9 +1:16.3 39.88
13 209 WINTERS, Johanna 3535308 USA CXC ELITE 163.79 26:54.0 +1:23.4 43.59
14 232 MANNIX, Tazlina 3535084 USA  USST/APU 89.36 26:54.6 +1:24.0 43.90
15 235 OWEN, Kristina 3535100 USA  CXC ELITE 136.47 27:00.7 +1:30.1 47.09
16 223 RORABAUGH, Becca 3535407 USA  APU Nordic Ski Ce 165.63 27:10.4 +1:39.8 52.16
17 237 DE YONG, Nicole 3535025 USA  SVSEF/Fischer-Cra 139.23 27:15.8 +1:45.2 54.98
18 236 SMYTH, Morgan 3535071 USA  USST 12413 27:23.8 +1:53.2 59.17
19 230 DEHLIN, Lindsey 3535027 USA  USST 114.68 27:30.9 +2:00.3 62.88
20 211 RENNIE, Claire 3105069 CAN  Montana State Uni 169.66 27:33.6 +2:03.0 64.29
21 210 GUINEY, Elizabeth 3535408 USA  Park City Nordic Sk 273.15 27:46.3 +2:15.7 70.93
22 203 ZIMMERMAN, Heather 3535239 USA  CXC 238.31 27:51.3 +2:20.7 73.54
23 216 COOK, Anneleis 3535230 USA  University of Utah 16278 28:10.8 +2:40.2 83.73
24 212 PARK, Mellie 3535220 USA  Montana State Uni 19525 28:11.6 +2:41.0 84.15
25 222 WILLIAMS, Lindsay 3535029 USA  USST 128.23 28:121 +2:41.5 84.41
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Place
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Bib
213
248
219
201
208
249
242
246
241
206
207
215
224
233
243

Name
MACCARTHY, Sarah
ZEMP, Melanie
BENSON, Jacqui
DEVIN, Jamie
SPIKA, Devon
STEITZ, Korie
KEMP, Rose
SELLEGREN, Gretchen
FLATLAND, Ingvild
TALKINGTON, Madeleine
RONSSE, Katie
FLOWERS, Erika
TURZIAN, Alexa
STUBER, Maria
MILLIGAN, Kelly

FIS

Num Nation

3535383
3515064
1340928
3535409
3105071
3535218
3535422
3535399
3425389
3535302
3535032
3535222
3535321
3535184
3535023

USA
Sul

CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
NOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

FIS

List

Unattached 169.69
University of New 191.79
Canada 174.35
Montana State Uni 262.00
University of Utah 162.62
239.08

Bridger Ski Founda 311.21

University of Utah 24848

190.32
APU Nordic Ski Ce 198.71
Dartmouth Ski Tea 22546
USST/SVSEF 133.60
CXC ELITE 151.52

Utah Nordic Allianc 271.20

Time
28:22.9
28:45.7
28:47.1
29:02.0
29:08.9
30:05.7
30:12.0
30:30.4
30:35.1
30:46.2

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Race

Back Points
+2:52.3 90.06
+3:15.1 101.97
+3:16.5 102.70
+3:31.4 110.49
+3:38.3 114.10
+4:35.1 143.79
+4:41.4 147.08
+4:59.8 156.70
+5:04.5 159.15
+5:15.6 164.95
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